
Opportunity Notice 

Design Consultant for Core Schools Designs and P3 Bridging Consultant 

Services 

Opportunity Information 

Organization: Procurement and Cost Management 

Organization Address: 2100, 6950-113 Street  

Edmonton, Alberta T6H 5V7 

Reference Number: AB-2019-06176 

Solicitation Number:     020489 

Solicitation Type: Request for Proposal 

Posting (MM/dd/yyyy): 11/14/2019 

09:01:01 AM Alberta Time 

Closing (MM/dd/yyyy): 12/02/2019 

04:00:00 PM Alberta Time 

Last Update (MM/dd/yyyy): 11/14/2019 

09:01:01 AM Alberta Time 

Agreement Type: NWPTA/TILMA & CFTA & CETA & WTO GPA 

Region of Opportunity: Open 

Region of Delivery: Alberta 

Opportunity Type: Open & Competitive 

Commodity Codes: 

C219B: Engineering Services, N.E.S. 

C123A: Architectural & Engineering Services - Power Generation and Utilities 

C214A: Management Engineering Services - Real Property 

C130A: Architectural & Engineering Services - Restoration/Conservation Heritage Non-Building Structures 

C122A: Architectural & Engineering Services - Highways, Roads, Railways,Bridges and Dams 

C219BK: Engineering Services - Construction Management 

D302BC: Design Engineering, Telecommunications 

C211D: Architect and Engineering Services - Buildings 

N6910FGE: Models, Scale, Architectural and Engineering 

C121A: Architectural & Engineering Services - Restoration/Conservation Heritage Building Structures 

C119AH: Architectural Services: Statement of Requirements or Building Programming 

JX5670: Architectural and Related Metal Products - Repair 

C219D: Other Architectural and Engineering Services - Real Property 

C219CBA: Energy Engineering: Building Energy Conservation 

B219A: Other Engineering Studies 

R019F: Consulting Services 

C213A: Architectural & Engineering Inspection Services 

N5410AM: Buildings, Prefabricated, Pre-Engineered and Building Systems, Metal 

Category: Services 

Potential vendors (bidders) may view the bid package here. 

 
 

Interested vendors (bidders) who wish to submit a response to this opportunity should 

register their interest by downloading the document(s) from the bid package. 
 

Response Submission: 

RFP: infras.procurement@gov.ab.ca 

Response Contact: 

Yawnghwe, Mallory 

Project Procurement Specialist 

6950-113st 

http://vendor.purchasingconnection.ca/authenticated/OpportunityAttachments.aspx?Guid=252456CC-5FB8-4323-9972-325B57860C61&
http://vendor.purchasingconnection.ca/authenticated/OpportunityVendors.aspx?Guid=252456CC-5FB8-4323-9972-325B57860C61&


Edmonton, Alberta T6H 5V7 

Tel: 0000000000 

Email: Mallory.Yawnghwe@gov.ab.ca 

Response Specifics: 

Opportunity Description: 

Design Consultant for Core Schools Designs and P3 Bridging Consultant Services for P3 

School Projects in Alberta  
  

mailto:Mallory.Yawnghwe@gov.ab.ca

